
 

2024 Approved Mobile Food Units 
Mobile Food Unit Contact Phone Number Email 

Bear’s Smokehouse BBQ James McDonald 959-895-5787 vending@bearsbbq.com 

Classic Solutions Al Charpentier 508-353-7186 Classiccuisine1@gmail.com 

Cousins Maine Lobster Yunus Shahul 917-513-3582 yshahul@cousinsmainelobster.com 

Dude’s Donuts Mike Welsh 860-249-1618 dudesdonuts@gmail.com 

East Hampton Lions Thomas Denman 860-519-4951 Buddy.crocker@hotmail.com 

Emily’s Emily Lagrave 860-491-6969 Emilylagrave92@gmail.com 

The Farm Kitchen Jessica Stone 860-531-8180 thefarmkitchenct@gmail.com 

Feelin’ Saucy Pasta Truck Tyler Demora 860-294-1464 chef.tdemora@gmail.com 

Hungry Lion Jessica & Kyle Killay 860-960-9990 hungrylionct@gmail.com 

Ice Cream Emergency Maura Palumbo 860-716-5397 Ice01@icecreamemergency.com 

Jumping Cow Ice Cream Lynn Payne 860-882-2442 Lpayne1004@gmail.com 

Kraftwich Food Truck Kelly & James Brown 860-416-4577 kraftwichfoodtruck@gmail.com 

Lakeside Dans Daniel O’Mara 860-759-3054 fishlakesidedans@gmail.com 

Mama Nena Oscar Hernandez 860-794-4444 mamanenamobile@gmail.com 

Missy’s Top Dog Marissa Puida 860-759-8522 marissapuida@gmail.com 

Momma’s Ice Cream Diana Little 860-608-4046 Dianalittle1962@gmail.com 

Moodus Mud Coffee Roasters Andy Payne & Joanne Gamble 508-221-1406 moodusmud@gmail.com 

Musterdogs LLC Joseph Dinegar 860-221-8259 musterdogs@yahoo.com 

New England Soft Serve Dave Dander 860-334-2294 ddander@sbcglobal.net 

OzNBones BBQ Christopher Ozmun 860-861-5134 oznbonesbbq@gmail.com 

Rustic Streats Benjamin Dow 860-917-1518 rusticstreats@gmail.com 

Uncle D’s Blazin BBQ Angelina Gardner 860-857-3577 events@blazinbbqnorwich.com 

V’s Rolling Stone Milagros Texidor Maffucci 860-205-0078 vsrollingstone@gmail.com 

Waynes Wings & Things Wayne Kilburn 860-400-2708 wayneswingsandthingsllc@protonmail.com 

Yankee Cider Food Truck Christopher Staehly 860-873-9774 staehlys@att.net 
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